Joe Marting Stage Race 2006

Master Women 40+
Place First Name Last Name

1 Cheryl
2 Debra
3 Donna
4 Anne

5 Sherri
6 Barbara
7 Cynthia
8 Tammy
9 Judith

Thigpen
Dunn
LAKOMSKI
Meyer
Hahn
Landreth
Taylor
McCuen
Kendrick

Rider # City

808
800
809
805
802
803
804
807
801

Time Trial

State Team
Tulsa Wheelmen
Tyson Racing
360 Cycleworks
Mercy-Specialized
KCOI Boulevard
Tulsa Wheelmen
OKC Velo
OKC Velo
Unattached

Riding Time
0:13:21
0:13:52
0:14:12
0:14:18
0:14:24
0:14:47
0:15:34
0:16:15
0:18:02



